
Lebanon Valley
Livestock

Fradcrkkabuif, PA
Tuesday, July 8, 1997

Report nipplied by Auction
SIEERS: HIGHCHOICE ANDPRIME

1320-1490LBS. UP TO 66.75; CHOICE
1310-1490 LBS. UP TO 64.50; SELECT
UP TO 61.50; STANDARD UP TO 58.00.

HOLSJEINS: HIGH CHOICE AND
PRIME 1400-1700 LBS. UP TO 63.00;
CHOICE UP TO 56.25; SELECT UP TO
50.00; STANDARD 43.0046.00.

HEIFERS: HIGH CHOICE AND
PRIME 49.00-52.25; SELECT
44.0047.00; STANDARD 35.0037.25.

COWS: BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL UP TO 46.75; CUTTER
AND BONING UTEJTY UP TO 37.50;
CANNER AND CUTTER UP TO 35.50;
SHELLS 34.00 AND DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 48.5050.00.
FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS

63.0078.50, ALL WEIGHTS; HEIFERS
49.25-52.00, ALL WEIGHTS; BULLS UP
TO 54.00.

CALVES: STANDARD AND GOOD
30.0045.00; UTILITY 15.0032.00.

FARM CALVES: #1 HOLSTEIN
BULLS UP TO 84.00; «2 HOLSTEIN
BULLS UP TO 54.00; #1 HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS UP TO 90.00; #2 HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS UP TO 75.00; BEEF CROSS
BULLS AND HEIFERS 60.0070.00.

HOGS; BARROWS AND GILTS
US4I-2 240 LBS. 53.25.

SOWS: US#l-3 UP TO47.25 AND UP
TO 45.00; #2-3 42.00.

BOARS: 36.00.

MEDIUM TO GOOD 410060.00.
BULLS HEAVY 410049.50, LIGHT

40.006100.
COWS UTILITY HOLSTBINS

35.0043.00, CANNBRS 30.0035.00,
CULLS 28.0 Q AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE UP TO
98.00, MEDIUM TOGOOD 35.0055.00.

808 CALVES: 30.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES RETURN

TO FARM 90120 LBS. 60.0099.00.
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES

RETURN TOFARM UP T075.00; BEEF
XCALVES RETURN TO FARM UP TO
95.00,

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES
RETURN TOFARM (90TO 120LB.)-UP
TO 110.00.

BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN
TO FARM UP TO 70.00..

HOGS: TOP QUALITY UP TO 57JO.
HEAVY UP TO 54.50, LIGHT
30.00-45.00.

SOWS: 35.00-44.50.
MALE HOGS: 27.00-38.50.
LAMBS, LIGHT AND FEEDER

LAMBS, NONE AVAILABLE.
SHEEP; 15.00-38.00.
LIVESTOCK PRICES ARE ALL

GIVEN PER HUNDRED WEIGHT!
HOGS: TOP QUALITY 54.0060.00,

HEAVY 45.00-55.50, LIGHT
43.0066.00, FEEDER PIGS BY THE
HEAD, UP TO 55.00.

SOWS; UP TO 45.00.
MALE HOGS; UP TO 37.00.
LAMBS: 7085 LBS. UP TO 88.00;

85-125 LBS. UP TO 82.00; 3060L85. UP
TO 90.00; CULLS 60.00 AND DOWN.

SHEEP: UP TO 30.00.
GOATS:ALLBY THE HEAD,LARGE

50.0090.00; MEDIUM 20.00-47.00;
SMALL 8.0034.00.

New Holland Horses
New Holland Sale* StaMw

New Holland, PA
Monday, July 7, 1997

Report Supplied By Auction
203 HEAD. MARKET STRONGER.
DRIVING 575.00-950.00
RIDING 435.00-900.0a.
BETTER RIDING 1100.06-1275.00.
REGISTERED RIDING

650.00- oo.oa
KILLERS, HEAVYWEIGHTS

725.00- LIGHTWEIGHTS
31000-665.00.

PONIES 145.00400.00
LARGE PONIES 450.00485.00,1 AT

675.00.
COLTS 250.00-385.00.

Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
AcddMt, Md. 21520

Report Supplied by Auction
July 7, 1997

STOCK BULLS AND STHBRS
(200-500 LBS.) 57.00-79.0 a

STOCK HEIFERS: 40.00-75.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS: GOOD TO

CHOICE 62.00-64.30; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 50.00-61.50, HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 1450 LB. 55.00-63.50.

HOLSTEIN STEERS: HEAVY
CHOICE 40.00-52.00. LIGHT
34.0044.00.

Pa. Weekly
Livestock Summary

JULY 3,1997
CATTLE 3440 Compared with 5007

head last week and 2536 head a year ago
Compared with last Friday's
summary slaughter steers & heifers steady
to SO higher, si cows & bulls steady to
100 higher SLAUGHTER STEERS

High Choice & Prime 65 75-68 35, Choice
62 50-67 10, Select and Low Choice
60 00-64 50, Select 55 00-63 00, Standard
45 00-56 00 HOLSTEINS- High Choice
& Prime 58 50-61 75, Choice 55 00-5900,
Select 49 50-55 00 HEIFERS- Choice
6075-66 00, Select 54 50-62 00, Standard
43 00-52 50, few 40.00 COWS Breaking
Utility & Commercial 39 00-47 00, few to
49 00, Cutter & Boning Utility 34 GO-
-44 00, Canner and Low Cutter 29 50-
38 00, few to 26 00 Shells down to 19 SO
BULLS; Yield Grade No. I 1000/2400 lbs
46 50-54 50, No 2 900/2000 lbs 38 GO-
-47 00 FEEDER CATTLE- STEERS

Grantsville
Livestock

Grantivlllc, Mainland
Report Supplied by Auction

Sat, July 5, 1997

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: GOOD TO
CHOICE 61.00-64.00; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 47.00-54.00.

BULLS: HEAVY 45.00-52.75,LIGHT
35.00-54.00.

STOCK BULLS AND STEERS
200-500 LBS. 60.00-78.00.

STOCK HEIFERS 45.00-67.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE, NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 52.50-62.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS GOOD
41.50-50.00; LIGHT 40.00-47.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO
CHOICE. NONE AVAILABLE :

COWS: UTILITY (HOLSTEIN)
36.0044.00, COMMERCIAL TO GOOD
30.0035.50, CULL COWS 30.00 AND
DOWN.

VEALS: GOOD TO CHOICE
50.0055.00, MEDIUM TO GOOD
20.0046.00.

808 CALVES: 30.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES

RETURN TO FARM (90 TO 120 LB>
60.0055.00.

350SH8IS 1

Please call for more information
302 875-3147 302-875-5136

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 12, 1987417
Medium&Large Frame No I 300/700 lbs
60 00-75 00. few to 84 00, 50CV950 lbs
58 00-72 00, Medium & Large Frame No
2 275/800 lbs 40 00-60 00; HEIFERS
Medium&Large Frame No. I 275/600 lbs
51 00-80 00 mostly 60 00-76 00, Medium
& Large Frame No 2 275/700 lbs. 49 00-
61.00; BULLS' Medium & Large Frame
No I 300/800 lbs 52.00-69 00, few to
79 00, few Medium& Large Frame No 2
250/900 lbs. 38 50-61.00

CALVES 2585. .Compared with 3580
head last week and 2198 head a year ago.
Vealers weak to 1000 lower .VEALERS:
Choice 140/325 lbs 72 00-96.00, Good
130/300 lbs 45 00-70 00, Standard and

Good 70/110 lbs 19 00-30.00, Utility
55/100 lbs. 1000-23 00, few to 5.00
FARM CALVES' Holstein bulls weak to
15 00 lower, Holstein heifers weak to
50.00 lower .No 1 Holstein bulls 85/130
lbs 60 00-125 00, few to 39 00, No 2
80/125 lbs. 3000-72 50, No. I Holstein
heifers 85/130 lbs 10000-132 00, No 2
80/125 lbs 3000-62 00 Beef cross 65/120
lbs bulls and heifers 30 00-87 50

HOGS 2647 Compared with 2397
head last week and 2258 head a year ago
Barrows and gills steady, sows 1 00 to 2 00
lower BARROWS AND GILTS US 1-2
220/260 lbs 59 25-62 50, few to 64 00, US
1-3 210/270 lbs 58 00-6000, few US 2-3
220/300 lbs 54 00-57 75 SOWS US 1-3
300/500 lbs 39 00-45 75, 500/700 lbs
43 00-48 85

BOARS 34 00-41 00
FEEDER PIGS 292 Compared with

389 head last week and 574 head a year
ago Feeder pigs US 1-3 25/45 lbs 24GO-
-44 00, 45/60 lbs 47 00-64 00 per
head

SHEEP 1796 Compared with 1840
head last week and 1091 head a year ago
Slaughter lambs uneven, under 80 lbs
steady to 1000 higher, over 80 lbs steady
to weak SLAUGHTER LAMBS Choice
30/55 lbs 9000-140.00, few to 7600,
55/80 lbs 85 00-11000, few to 7600,
80/130 lbs 67 00-10500, mostly 75 GO-
-93 00, Good and Choice 40/80 lbs 50 GO-
-77 50 SLAUGHTER SHEEP. 20 00-
55 00

TWOGRADED FEEDER PIG SALES
1748 Compared with 987 head last week

and 1997 head a year ago Feeder pigs
under 40 lbs 5 00 to 10 00 lower, over 40
lbs. steady to 1000 higher US 1-2 20/30
lbs 124 00-134 00, 30/40 lbs 80 00-
11000,40/50 lbs 94 00-121 00,50/60 lbs

92.00-117 00, 60/70 lbs 82 00-119 00,
70/95 lbs 86 00-96 00 Slaughter 13/20 lbs
80 00-125 00 per hundredweight

Jersey Shore
Livestock

Market, Inc.
Auction every Thunday

at 4:00 pjn.
Jency Shore, Pa.

Report (applied by Auction
Thunday, July 10, 1997

RETURN TO FARM CALF
sO.OO-120.0a

GOOD VEAL: 30.00-50.00.
COMMON VEAL: 10.00-29.00.
CHOICE STEERS: 62.00-64.00.
SELECT STEERS; 55.00-61.00.
COMMON STEERS: 48.00-54.00.
COMMERCIAL COWS; 36.00-4S.Oa
CANNERS-CUTTERS: 30.00-37.00.
SHELLS; 28.00-29.00.
CHOICE HEIFERS: 61.0064.00.
SELECT HEIFERS; 55.0060.00.
COMMON HEIFERS: 37.0054.00.
GOOD FEEDERS: 500062.00.
COMMON FEEDERS: 30.0049.00.
BULLS* 38.0045.00.
GOOD HOGS: 54.0056.00.

Greencastle
Livestock

GREENCASTLE, PA
JULY 10, 1997

CATTLE: 112.
HOLSTEIN STEERS: Choice Couple

1255 ft 1565 lbs, 57.00 & 58.00; Select
one 45.50, few Standard 38.00-43.00.

COWS: Breaking Utilityft Commercial
39.00- Few low dresting down to
36.00; Cutter ft Boning Utility
32.00- Canner ft Low Cutter
26.00- Shells down to 13.00.

BULLS: Yield Grade No 1 couple 1295
ft 1600 lbs, 44.50-46.25.

CALVES: 328: Standard ft Good
80/120 lbs, 18.00-25.00; Utility 50/90 lbs,
5.00-

FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulls: No 1
95/120 lbs, 40.00-67.50, Few to 73.00; No
2 90/120 lbs, 23.00-40.00; Holstein Heif-
ers:Few Nol 100/1101bs,at 115.00;Fbw
No 2 80/120 lbs, 24.00-43.00; Few Beef
Cross Bulls ft Heifers 70/100 lbs,
19.00-

HOGS: 0: Bartow ft Gilts: No Market
Test

FEEDER PIGS: 0: No Maiket Test
SHEEP: 0: No Maiket Test.
GOATS: 0: No Maiket Test

Randall G. Renninger
Certified Public Accountant

Specializing in agriculture and construction industries
“We helpbusiness people discover ways to cut costs, save

taxes, and be more profitable”

Call about our FREE seminars

535 W. Orange Street, Lancaster, Pa. 17603
(717)299-6480 ♦ Fax (717) 299-6390

Pennsylvania Agricultural Commodities
Marketing Association, Inc.

FORWARD FEED INGREDIENTS
Corn Ufajj&X*7 Soybean Meal
Soybeans Distillers Grains
Wheat /(/•■'-' ’*) Hominy
Soybean Meal // ,// Cottonseed
Cottonseed I 1 ’ , <'>. -'jj
Hogs Of
Cattle / ■/ /RISK MANAGEMENT

CASH GRAIN MARggT/ J Hedging Services
Feed Grains -/

'

} Market Consultation
Wheat r i'" £'ft Min./Max. Contracts
Oilseeds Specialized Contracts

y?
A privately held full service commodity merchandising firm.

(tell today to see bow FACMA can broaden your
marketing efforts whetheryou're BUYING or

SELLING Agricultural Commodities
Rail Facilities are available at Green Castle 8f Palmyra, PA

475 East High Street, Palmyra, PA 17078
800-PACNA Inc. • 717-838*7050

1-800-722-6246
Started by Producers for producers


